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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 29 77 20 Martinez Brayelin Elizabeth23 75 9 Aroguz Pelin

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

49 145 Total Team
22 55 20 Martinez Brayelin Elizabeth
12 23 8 Martinez Natalia
9 38 3 Gonzalez Lopez Gaila

11 50 Total Team
4 8 20 Martinez Brayelin Elizabeth
3 14 1 Martinez Jineiry
2 12 9 Hinojosa Diaz Angelica

10 95 Total Team
4 20 9 Hinojosa Diaz Angelica
3 14 20 Martinez Brayelin Elizabeth
1 2 7 Garcia De La Cruz Maria

26 Total Team
96 290 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

52 158 Total Team
21 57 9 Aroguz Pelin
13 27 18 Baladin Hande
8 24 7 Germen Ada

13 56 Total Team
8 21 18 Baladin Hande
2 6 10 Topaloglu Humay
2 13 17 Zent Su
9 89 Total Team
4 23 7 Germen Ada
2 15 9 Aroguz Pelin
2 17 18 Baladin Hande

14 Total Team
88 303 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

DOM • Dominican Republic 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Martinez Jineiry
3 Gonzalez Lopez Gaila Ceneida
5 Carrera Serrata Carolina
7 Garcia De La Cruz Maria Yvett
8 Martinez Natalia
9 Hinojosa Diaz Angelica Maria

11 Semfle Milisde Genesis
12 Rivero Santana Ayleen Roselee
13 Matos Duran Massiel
14 Perez Flores Yokaty
17 Martinez Caro LarysmerL
20 Martinez Brayelin Elizabeth

   
   
  


   
   
 

   
L L L L
   

9
10

1
14
6

1

29

Coach:
Assistant:

Wagner Roberto Rocha (BRA)
Cristian Cruz (DOM)

TUR • Turkey 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Yilmaz MelisL
2 Cepni Merve
3 Ozbay Cansu
5 Aykac AycaL
6 Erlalelitepe Rida
7 Germen Ada
9 Aroguz Pelin

10 Topaloglu Humay
12 Tanyel Merve
15 Karasoy Arelya
17 Zent Su
18 Baladin Hande

L L L L



L
  

   
   
   

 
   
   
   

3
12
23
7

3
3

23

Coach:
Assistant:

BEDESTENLIOGLU Mehme
CARIKCI Onur

Referees: JONG HEUN KIM (KOR) & SASIPRAPA P. (THA)

TUR
DOM 3

1 25
16

28
30

18
25

17
25

88
96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:35 0:24 0:25 1:45

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

45 40001.08.2013
Nakhon Ratchasima
Lipatapanlop Gym.

Match duration:  Start: 16:45  End: 18:39  Total: 1:54
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Volleyball Girls' U18 World Championship
Round 1st-16th


